
No: Last Name:  First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Abraham Ashish (Ash)
First State Bank - 
Dallas ashish.abraham@fsbdallas.com 2144320717 2147094069 Commercial and SBA loans None

2 Ahmed Kashif First Citizens Bank kashif.ahmed@firstcitizens.com 214-360-1103 314-616-0817

3 Andrala Dinesh Nitty Gritty
dandrala@nittygrittypowerwashing.co
m 817-776-3742

Powerwashing, Janitorial, 
Mobile Cleaning

4 Balabommala Ross Govind Tekvana Inc ross@tekvana.com 214-437-8308

Software Products  Mobile 
applications, Healthcare 
Products &  Services & 
Consulting N/A

5 Bannat Sara Roof Raiders & Co Info@roofraidersandco.com 4693964153
Commercial & residential 
roofing WBE, MBE

6 Becks Velma Zealists LLC Becks_velma@yahoo.com 9723886680 9723886680 Consulting None

7 Bookman Jonathan
Huffines Chevrolet 
Lewisville jonathan.bookman@huffines.net 972-538-7000 972-872-0468 Vehicle Dealership

8 Brown Lakecha
Cleaned Your Way 
Janitorial LLC Info@cleanedyourwayjanitorial.com 877-738-9737 469-667-4486

Post Construction 
Cleaning, Deep Cleaning, 
Commercial & Residential 
Cleaning, Pressure 
Washing, Gutter Cleaning, 
Vent Hood Cleaning None

9 Carter Reggie Bullchase reggie@bullchase.com 5129942511 7134462345 Industrial Commodities MBE

10 Cortez Erick
Global Master 
Planning erick@globalmasterplanning.com 972-672-9888 972-672-9888

Construction management 
& architectural design WBE

11 Desai Anal
Milwaukee Joes 
Artisan Ice Creams

support@milwaukeejoesicecream.co
m 5086516116 508-651-6116

Premium and custom Ice 
Cream Flavors WBE, DBE, MBE

12 Desai Anal White Ascent Ventures
support@milwaukeejoesicecream.co
m 5086516116 5086516116

Ice cream manufacturing, 
corporate event catering

WBE, DBE, SBA 
(8a), MBE

13 Edwards Robert
JJ Red Commercial 
Roofing redwards@jjredroofing.com 2143940930 214-394-0930 Construction None

14 Edwards Sophie ADP sophie.d.edwards@adp.com 832-535-0270

15 Forbes Adam IMA Financial adam.forbes@imacorp.com 972-759-3762 2103134704

Commercial Insurance for 
Skilled Contractors and 
General Contractors None

16 Ford Joseph Dark Star Management joeford@darkstarcap.net 214-970-4749

Work Zone and Roadside 
Safety Products and 
Services N/A

17 Ford Matthew Michael Baker matthew.ford@mbakerintl.com 469-801-8503 A/E
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18 Galea Joe Bullchase joe@bullchase.com 5122339995 Industrial Commodities MBE

19 Gossett Sonja
Vanir Construction 
Management sonja.gossett@vanir.com 9166126934

Program/Project 
Management WBE, MBE

20 Grado Hector
OnPoint Energy 
Consultants, LLC

Hector@onpointenergyconsultants.co
m 9725690732

Sustainability consulting, 
energy efficiency, led 
lighting, renewable energy DBE, MBE

21 Hare Mark LiftFund mhare@liftfund.com 817-226-8501 CDFI
22 Hazan-Cohen Maria D. Chase Bank maria.hazan-cohen@chase.com 214-398-8484 469-595-1897 Banking

23 Jackson Mattie
A Jesus Blessing 
Trucking, LLC ajbllc2020@gmail.com 214-280-4418 214-403-9487 Trucking

24 Johnson Josh
10KSB at Dallas 
College josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 2142101110 2142101110 Business Support Services N/A

25 Jones Monica Levis mjones@leviscg.com 817-239-5433
26 Lopez Erik jnt construction erik@jntconstruct.com 4697341434 general N/A

27 Luu Lina Wells Fargo Advisors Lina.luu@wellsfargo.com 817-670-5053 817-670-5053

Long term investment 
growth and cash 
management ideas

28 Manns Kimberly H3Being kim@h3being.com 4109080622

Executive Coaching, Team 
Culture, Org Culture 
Assessments WBE, MBE

29 McMillan Erica Queendom Arts ericamcmillan@queendomarts.com 214-971-5910

30 Nagaraju Raj Finovient LLC raj@finovient.com 214-432-9019 214-642-7252

IT Consulting, Tolling BOS 
SME, Roadside SME, Toll 
Operations, Staff 
Augmentation, Software 
Development WBE, MBE

31 Nguyen Ryan Chase Bank ryan.nguyen@chase.com 469-462-0424 Banking
32 Owens Justin QueendomArts justin@queendomarts.com 469-503-6042

33 Pempin Kristi

White Hawk 
Engineering & Design, 
LLC kpempin@whitehawkmail.com 4055502695

civil/structural engineering, 
public engagement, 
environmental, and land 
survey WBE, DBE

34 Picou Charles Aims Companies cpicou@aimscompanies.com 817-662-0280 817-648-8552

pre/post clean, TV and 
video inspection and 
hydrovac

35 Rainey Ca-Ron Regions Bank ca-ron.rainey@regions.com 972-346-6000 972-346-6001 Banking
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36 Sanchez Christopher Cs Fabrication LLC Chris@cs-fabrication.com 2145874905 Steel Manufacturing MBE
37 Shah Sadaf SG5 Solutions llc Sshah@sg5.ai 4695069538 Data Analytics / AI None
38 Sheesley Brian Bullchase Brian@bullchase.com 5122937084 Industrial Commodities MBE

39 Turman Brandon Bresatech Brandon.Turman@bresatech.com 972-786-2157

Pega, NetSuite, Innovation 
Solutions, AI, Data Analysis, 
Digital Transformation

40 Walker Rhonda PRS Logistics info@getprs.com 888-435-8676 817-992-2721

Dirt, Sand, Gravel and 
Asphalt hauling for 
Earthwork services WBE, DBE, MBE

41 Watkins Andy AACA awatkins@aacamail.com 9722895344

We sell HVAC commercial 
rooftops units, residential 
units, mini splits and all 
supplies related to HVAC.  
We deliver and N/A

42 Williams Destiny Chase Bank destiny.williams@chase.com 214-360-4964 Business Banking
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